
Nº LICENCIA NOMBRE JORNADA 1 JORNADA 2 JORNADA 3 JORNADA 4 JORNADA 5 TOTAL

1 GA001012 MARCOS GOMEZ DOMINGUEZ 34 39 41 36 0 116

2 GA003905 SANTIAGO REGUEIRO SENDON 36 36 39 40 36 115

3 GA003614 MIGUEL GOMEZ MOSQUERA 38 36 34 34 40 114

4 GA003618 TOMAS FURELOS LIÑARES 32 0 34 34 0 100

5 GA000992 JACOBO CAROLLO VILA 0 32 33 35 0 100

6 GA003615 DANIEL PEREIRO GOMEZ 33 34 27 30 31 98

7 GA004037 ANTONIO FERNANDEZ IGLESIAS 33 32 25 32 28 97

8 GA003642 JOAQUIN CASTILLO COMPANY 0 34 0 29 32 95

9 GA003616 BEGOÑA CORRAL OTERO 30 31 28 24 31 92

10 GA001268 JUAN SUAREZ ANTELO 29 25 0 0 33 87

11 GA003964 FRANCISCO JAVIER LORENZO DIAZ 25 29 26 31 25 86

12 GA000683 PILAR MIRON CANDEDO 26 20 26 27 30 83

13 GA004039 JOSE RAMON GOMEZ MOSQUERA 18 25 28 0 24 77

14 GA003971 LUZ MATEO MARTINEZ DE BARTOLOME 21 20 25 28 23 76

15 GA001483 ANTONIO SANTAMARIA CADAVID 0 28 25 21 0 74

16 GA000231 FRANCISCO ACUÑA DE LA FUENTE 33 30 0 0 0 63

17 GA000217 JUAN CODESIDO BARCIA 33 0 28 0 0 61

18 GA001142 LUCIA CALVO MOSQUERA 0 23 18 0 14 55

19 GA003806 ANTON GOMEZ ARNEJO 27 27 0 0 0 54

20 GA000218 JAVIER DE FRANCISCO LOPEZ 0 29 0 25 0 54

21 GA003805 SIMON GOMEZ ARNEJO 27 25 0 0 0 52

22 GA003659 ROSA PRADO PUGA 16 0 0 17 17 50

23 GA003613 LUIS LORENZO MUR 0 0 22 20 0 42

24 GA000971 JUAN CAPELLA PEREZ 0 0 37 0 0 37

25 GA000993 JAVIER  COLON BEIS 0 35 0 0 0 35

26 GA003617 CELESTINO LISTA COBAS 0 0 27 0 0 27

27 GA004049 JESÚS  MARTINEZ LOPEZ 0 26 0 0 0 26

CATEORÍA ABSOLUTA

27 GA004049 JESÚS  MARTINEZ LOPEZ 0 26 0 0 0 26

28 GA004048 FERNANDO JORGE MORA 0 25 0 0 0 25

Nº LICENCIA NOMBRE JORNADA 1 JORNADA 2 JORNADA 3 JORNADA 4 JORNADA 5 TOTAL

1 GA003905 SANTIAGO REGUEIRO SENDON 33 33 36 37 33 106

2 GA003642 JOAQUIN CASTILLO COMPANY 0 36 0 30 34 100

3 GA003614 MIGUEL GOMEZ MOSQUERA 33 31 29 30 35 99

4 GA003615 DANIEL PEREIRO GOMEZ 33 34 27 31 32 99

5 GA003618 TOMAS FURELOS LIÑARES 31 0 33 33 0 97

6 GA001012 MARCOS GOMEZ DOMINGUEZ 27 32 34 29 0 95

7 GA000992 JACOBO CAROLLO VILA 0 30 30 32 0 92

8 GA001268 JUAN SUAREZ ANTELO 30 25 0 0 34 89

9 GA000217 JUAN CODESIDO BARCIA 33 0 28 0 0 61

10 GA000231 FRANCISCO ACUÑA DE LA FUENTE 30 27 0 0 0 57

11 GA000218 JAVIER DE FRANCISCO LOPEZ 0 29 0 25 0 54

12 GA000971 JUAN CAPELLA PEREZ 0 0 38 0 0 38

13 GA000993 JAVIER  COLON BEIS 0 34 0 0 0 34

14 GA003617 CELESTINO LISTA COBAS 0 0 29 0 0 29

Nº LICENCIA NOMBRE JORNADA 1 JORNADA 2 JORNADA 3 JORNADA 4 JORNADA 5 TOTAL

1 GA004037 ANTONIO FERNANDEZ IGLESIAS 44 42 32 40 33 126

2 GA004039 JOSE RAMON GOMEZ MOSQUERA 36 43 43 0 35 122

3 GA003971 LUZ MATEO MARTINEZ DE BARTOLOME 37 37 40 42 34 119

4 GA003964 FRANCISCO JAVIER LORENZO DIAZ 37 40 37 41 32 118

5 GA003616 BEGOÑA CORRAL OTERO 35 36 33 28 36 107

6 GA000683 PILAR MIRON CANDEDO 32 27 33 33 36 102

7 GA001483 ANTONIO SANTAMARIA CADAVID 0 36 33 28 0 97

8 GA003659 ROSA PRADO PUGA 30 0 0 33 31 94

9 GA001142 LUCIA CALVO MOSQUERA 0 28 24 0 16 68

10 GA003613 LUIS LORENZO MUR 0 0 33 29 0 62

11 GA003805 SIMON GOMEZ ARNEJO 31 29 0 0 0 60

12 GA003806 ANTON GOMEZ ARNEJO 30 30 0 0 0 60

13 GA003976 ALBERTO FRAGA TEJADA 0 0 0 0 36 36

14 GA004050 GUSTAVO NIEVES CARRIL 0 0 0 0 35 35

15 GA004049 JESÚS  MARTINEZ LOPEZ 0 33 0 0 0 33

16 GA004048 FERNANDO JORGE MORA 0 29 0 0 0 29
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